These web design

tactics come in the form of twenty-nine videos you view directly at your computer. I've bundled these

powerful videos into a product called 29 Easy & Instant Web Design Tricks: These twenty-nine videos

come to a total playing time of one-hundred and thirty-two (132) minutes. Here's a quick run down of

exactly what you get For PC's Only - Not For Mac I must tell you that this eBook only works (to my

knowledge) on PC's. If your computer is running Microsoft Windows, you won't have any trouble at all

viewing this eBook successfully.